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
buffalo grass, shallow water. $17.60 er
acre for either or both quarters. Might
consider terms. Wire or write G. L.
Gorllnghouse, 201Lathrop Bldg., Kan-sa- s

City. Mo.

On car line, paved street and paving
paid; water, electric light, gas and
toilet. A good place to, live and plenty
of room to build In front Real snap.

Will buy an apartment
containing 20 apartments of 5 rooms
each. Pre-w- ar rental, $9,000 per year.

an easily bring $10,000 without hurt-
ing the tenants. $6,000 cash. Balance

418 Keeline Bldg. Phone. Doug. 690.QAA FIRST NATIONAL
BANK BLDG. -

PHONE frTYLER vK)Houses. Price $2,000. Call Colfax 950 for term- R. F. CLARY CO.,
- 2404-0- 6 Ames. Colfax 176.FURNISHED HOUSE

SL ' FOR RENT

WE HAVE served the Omaha public in
buying and selling real estate for over
36 years. We have many calls now for
homes. List your property with us.
We will serve yuu to jour best Interest

McCague Investment Co.,
Douglas 415.

Investment" Bargain
$2.750 two-stor- y frame dwelling,

long time at 6 per cent

10 ROOM HOUSE
Suitable for rooming house. In good

location. Close In. Large lot. Also gar-
age. Price, $6,500. One-thir- d cash. Bal-
ance long time.

J.B.ROBINSON,

FIVE RMS. AN9 BATH

SHERMAN county, Kan. Fine smooth
section raw land, 6 miles northeast
Goodland, Kan Surrounded by lin- -

--
proved farms valued $50 to $60 per
acre. For sale by owner. Price $35.
Box f?', Hebron, Neb.

Iowa Lands.

modern house, practically
maw. for rent December 1 to May 1. 140 , at 2615 Parker St House in good

condition; paved street; steadily
rented; Inpome $366 per year. Will

REAL, BARGAINS
Read them over; If Interested call

us up for particulars, every one will
stand Investigation, some of them are
strictly modorn; built-i- n festures, gar-
ages, etc.

r. cottage, close In $ 1,000
r. mod., north side 2.000

6- -r. mod., walking dl 2,500
7- - r. No heat S. Oma. .... 2,600

r. mod., steam heat 3,750
7- - r. mod. ex. heat 3,900
8- - r. mod., corner, Bemls p. 5,760

r. brick, peach', north 6,760
r. near Blackstone; dandy 10,000
r. Dundee ,. 11,000

G. SHRIVER.

per month; reference required. $2,400 net more man iv per cent on in
vestment.

BUNGALOWS WANTED.
We have cash buyers for

bung?lo'& and residences, worth the
money. For quick results, list with ua

O'NEII'S R. E. ft INS AGENCY,
DUMONT & CO.,

a ": BENSON & MYERS CO.,
oa-- n pranneis l neater Bldg.690,eellhe Bldg, Thone, Doug.

r .

BUNGALOW
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

- '

Living room, sun room, dining room,
kitchen, 3 bedroom and tiled bath, fell
decorated; hardwood floors; oak and
white enamel finish; two lots on corner,
one block from car; paving ald. Price

424 Omaha National Bank Bldg.

FOR RENT HOUSES. Dandy Bungalow Home
I HAVE a man who will buy your Im-

proved property and pay cash for Itbut the price must be rightrjt,":nT?r:R ir .mvira crifrnDWalking distance down town. Owner

Fin cast front lot near 29th and
Burdette. Attlo which can. be mad
into tKvo nice rooms. House Is In ex-

cellent repair. About $400 cash will
handle; balance $35 per. month.

WALSH-ELME- R CO.,

(Formerly Armstrong-Wals- h. Co.)
Tyler 1636. 232 Securities Bldg.

D. 1636, 926 City Nat Bk Bldg' Doug 194 6
North. .

-
$fTVH-ROO- bouse, strictly modern. Dou-

ble garage. 2032 North 19th. Col. 1163.

$200 PER ACRE Well Improved 160-ac-

farm In Lucas county, la., 4 miles
north of Chslrlton, a city of 6,000 pop-
ulation; 100 acre cultivation, 20 acre
tame grass, 40 acres hog snd sheep
tight pasture, frame house,
large frame' barn, granary, cribs,
hog house and other required buildings;
running water, lays In a square, all
fenced, oak posts, three wires; deep
black soil, 100-- fo 150 large oak trees
In pasture, gently rolling, over half Is
high creek bottom. Easy terms. Wiil
consider Omaha Income. 4 miles from
the Whltebreast coal mlneH. largest In
the state. C. J. Canan, 305 McCague
Bldg.

HOME OR DOUBLE
f 0,DVV.

- INVESTMENT
AND HOME

Double frame house, arranged for two
families, each has separate heating and
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